

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2009-0591 **Version**: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Lapsed

File created: 10/26/2009 In control: Hearing Examiner

On agenda: Final action: 2/1/2011

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: AN ORDINANCE authorizing a zone reclassification on certain property located at 11225 8th Avenue

South, Postal City Seattle, at the request of Frank Genzale for Garden Patch Properties LLC,

department of development and environmental services file no. L09TY403.

Sponsors: Dow Constantine, Bob Ferguson

Indexes: DDES/DPER, Hearing Examiner, Zoning

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2009-0591 Hearing Notice.doc, 2. 2009-0591--L09TY403 CLERK--NEWSPAPER Cover

Memo.doc, 3. 2009-0591--L09TY403 Garden Patch Prop LLC--Agenda.doc, 4. 2009-0591--L09TY403

Garden Patch Prop LLC--Cover Memo 2.doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/19/2010	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Reintroduced	
10/26/2009	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	

Clerk 10/20/2009 (TO)

AN ORDINANCE authorizing a zone reclassification on certain property located at 11225 8th Avenue South, Postal City Seattle, at the request of Frank Genzale for Garden Patch Properties LLC, department of development and environmental services file no. L09TY403.